06/08 ©Chemline Plastics Limited 2008
Chemline is a registered trade mark of Chemline Plastics Limited
PDF Published June 11, 2008
Your Pipeline To Quality
Pressure
Regulating
(Reducing)
Valves

PVC PP PVDF
† Plain spigot ends in PP and PVDF may be butt fused directly to Chemline PP and PVDF piping systems.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline SR 50 Series, PVC, 1/2" diameter, FPM (Viton®) seals, union socket ends.
x = 4 for 1/4", 6 for 3/8", 8 for 1/2", 12 for 1" ID tube connections.
ASR50 005 V U
Body Material A – PVC B – PP K – PVDF
Size 003 – 3/8" 005 – 1/2" 007 – 3/4"
010 – 1" 012 – 1-1/4" 015 – 1-1/2"
020 – 2" 025 – 2-1/2" 030 – 3"
Elastomers E – EPDM V – FPM (Viton®)
Chemline Pressure
Regulating Valves
Ends S – Socket T – Threaded F – Flanged U – Union Socket
CFx – ChemFlareTM Blank – Spigot (Butt)
NON UNION ENDS
PARTS ▲ Recommended Spare Parts
12 large upper bolts, 2 shorter lower bolts, 8 studs.
No. Part Pcs. Materials
1 Body 1 PVC, PP, PVDF
2 Bonnet 1 PPG
3a/3b Spring Set 2 Galvanized Steel
4▲ Control 1 Teflon® PTFE
Diaphragm bonded EPDM
5a▲ Piston 1 PVC, PP, PVDF
5b▲ Seat 1 EPDM,FPM(Viton®)
5c▲ Seat Retainer 1 PVC, PP, PVDF
5d▲ Retainer Plug 1 PVC, PP, PVDF
5e▲ Plug O-Ring 1 EPDM,FPM(Viton®)
6 Lower Spring 1 PPG
Retainer
7a Upper Spring 1 Cad. Plated
Retainer Steel
7b Ball 1 304 SS
8 Tensioning Bolt 1 304 SS
9 Lock Nut 1 304 SS
10 Spring Bolt Cap 1 PE
11a Piston Bolt 1 304 SS
11b Piston Bolt Washer 1 304 SS
11c Piston Nut 1 304 SS
12a Bolt/Nut Cap 20 PE
12b Bolt/Stud Set 121 304 SS
12c Hex Nut 16 304 SS
12d Washer 20 304 SS
13 Piston Guide 1 PVC, PP, PVDF
14▲ Guide O-Ring 1 EPDM,FPM(Viton®)
15 Base 1 PVC, PP, PVDF
16 Base O-Ring 1 EPDM,FPM(Viton®)
Socket Threaded Flanged
ChemFlareTM Ends